	Info		SCRB as per Section 4(2		
		Particulars of	Public Information	Facilities	
					4(1)(b)/15&16
Name of Unit: THRISSU	JR CITY	1	1	Ι	1
Existing facilities for disseminating information for public use	Working hours for disseminating information	Name of Public Information Officer	Designation	Contact No.	Any other information
An office is functioning in AR Camp, Ramavarmapuram, Thrissur close to the Office of the District Police Chief, Thrissur City as the Office of the State Public Information Officer.	10 AM to 5 PM	Biju. K. Stephen	Addl Superintendent of Police (Admn)	9497975506	Nil
Office of the Assistant Commissioner of Police at Thrissur Town.(Asst. State Public Information Officer)	10 AM to 5 PM	K. K. Sajeev	Assistant Commissioner of Police, Thrissur	0487 2424194	Nil

Office of the Assistant Commissioner of Police at Guruvayur Town. (Asst. State Public Information Officer)	10 AM to 5 PM	Suresh K G	Assistant Commissioner of Police, Guruvayur	9497980591	Nil
Office of the Assistant Commissioner of Police at Kunnamkulam Town. (Asst. State Public Information Officer)	10 AM to 5 PM	T.S Sinoj	Assistant Commissioner of Police, Kunnamkulam	9497990086	Nil
Office of the Assistant Commissioner of Police at Ollur. (Asst. State Public Information Officer)	10 AM to 5 PM	Suresh. P. S	Assistant Commissioner of Police, Ollur	9497940869	Nil

Signature with Date :

Name: Biju K StephenDesignation: Additional SP , Thrissur City